Mineral Insulated Thermocouple with Plain Pot
Seal and 1m of PFA Insulated IEC Lead - Type K
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
  MI - 10 (K)  Mar-24
Specifications
General Description Plain pot seal (200°C) with 1 Metre of PFA insulated lead, 7/0.2mm flat pair with tails.
Sensor Type Mineral Insulated
Thermocouple Type K
Probe Diameter 1.0mm, 1.5mm, 3.0mm, 4.5mm, 6.0mm
Probe Length 150, 250, 500, 1000, 1500, 2000mm
Sheath Material Stainless steel 310
Termination Type PFA Teflon® insulated flat pair cable and tails 7/0.2mm
Max. Temperature +1100°C for 1.5 & 3.0mm diameters, +750°C for 1.0mm diameter and below
Min. Temperature -40°C
Standards Met IEC 584
Multi Pack - Ordering Information
T/C
Type
Insulated
/
Grounded
Probe
Diameter
(mm)
Probe
Length
(mm)
Cable
Length
Pack
Size
Manufacturers Number Farnell order
Number
K Insulated 1 150 1m 5 MA-ISK-S10-150-P1-1.0-C7-T-I XF-2912-FAR
K Insulated 1 500 1m 5 MA-ISK-S10-500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I XF-2911-FAR
Singles - Ordering Information
T/C
Type
Insulated /
Grounded
Probe
Diameter (mm)
Probe Length
(mm)
Cable
Length
Manufacturers Number Farnell order
Number
K Insulated 1 150 1m MA-ISK-S10-150-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073406
K Insulated 1 250 1m MA-ISK-S10-250-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073413
K Insulated 1 500 1m MA-ISK-S10-500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 2771995
K Insulated 1 1000 1m MA-ISK-S10-1000-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 2771996
K Insulated 1 1500 1m MA-ISK-S10-1500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073425
K Insulated 1 2000 1m MA-ISK-S10-2000-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 2771997
K Insulated 1.5 150 1m MA-ISK-S15-150-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4248193
K Insulated 1.5 250 1m MA-ISK-S15-250-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4248200
K Insulated 1.5 500 1m MA-ISK-S15-500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 2771998
K Insulated 1.5 1000 1m MA-ISK-S15-1000-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 2771999
K Insulated 1.5 1500 1m MA-ISK-S15-1500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 2772000
K Insulated 1.5 2000 1m MA-ISK-S15-2000-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073412
K Insulated 3 150 1m MA-ISK-S30-150-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4248211
K Insulated 3 250 1m MA-ISK-S30-250-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4248223
K Insulated 3 500 1m MA-ISK-S30-500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073414
K Insulated 3 1000 1m MA-ISK-S30-1000-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 2772001
K Insulated 3 1500 1m MA-ISK-S30-1500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073431
K Insulated 4.5 150 1m MA-ISK-S45-150-P1-1.0-C7-T-I  2772002
K Insulated 4.5 500 1m MA-ISK-S45-500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073450
K Insulated 6 150 1m MA-ISK-S60-150-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4248235
K Insulated 6 250 1m MA-ISK-S60-250-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4248247
K Insulated 6 500 1m MA-ISK-S60-500-P1-1.0-C7-T-I 4073432
Datasheet
  MI - 10 (K)  Mar-24